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s_f\atistics TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
- «on Day Precincts Reporting 8of8 0 0 8
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 8of8 8 8 0
Registered Voters - Total 3,781
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 98 32 25 41
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%
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DEM Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election R
Voting Day
Rich Wakeland H 11.22% 4 4 3
Michael Cooper 10 10.20% 3 1 6
Beto O'Rourke 66 67.35% 25 14 27
Joy Diaz 7 7.14% 0 4 3
Inocencio (Inno) Barrientez 3 3.06% 0 2 1
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 1 1.02% 0 0 1
Contest Totals 98  100.00% 32 25 41
Precincts Reporting 8of8

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Michelle Beckley 34 34.69% 12 10 12
Mike Collier 34 34.69% 14 i 13
Carla Brailey 23 23.47% 5 5 13
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 7 7.14% 1 3 3
Contest Totals 98  100.00% 32 25 41
Precincts Reporting 8of8
DEM Attorney General e
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Mike Fields 24 24.49% 11 6 i7
Rochelle Mercedes Garza 40 40.82% 9 12 19
Lee Merritt 15 15.31% 5 4 6
Joe Jaworski 11 11.22% 4 1 6
S. "TBONE" Raynor 4 4.08% 3 0 1
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 4 4.08% 0 2 2
Contest Totals 98  100.00% 32 25 41
Precincts Reporting 80of8

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Janet T. Dudding 37 37.76% 16 11 10
Tim Mahoney 22 22.45% 8 6 8
Angel Luis Vega 32 32.65% 5 6 21
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 7 7.14% 3 2 2
Contest Totals 98  100.00% 32 25 41
Precincts Reporting 8of8 -
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DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Vote For 1

Susan Hays

Ed Ireson
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting
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Luke Warford
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, PI 3

Vote For 1

Erin A Nowell
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, PI 5
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Overvotes
“dervotes
<ontest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

TOTAL

88

0
10
98

8of8

TOTAL

86

0
12
98

8of8

TOTAL

90
0
8

98

8of8

VOTE %

36.73%
12.24%
28.57%
14.29%
0.00%
8.16%
100.00%

VOTE %

72.45%
19.39%
0.00%
8.16%
100.00%

VOTE %

89.80%
0.00%
10.20%
100.00%

VOTE %

87.76%
0.00%
12.24%
100.00%

VOTE %

91.84%
0.00%
8.16%

100.00%

Absentee

32

Absentee

25

32

Absentee

29
0
3

32

Absentee

29
0
3

32

Absentee

30
0
2

32

Early
Voting
10

3

w o w o

25

Early
Voting
17

6
0
Z
25

Early
Voting
25

0
0
25

Early
Voting
24

25

Early
Voting
23

0
2
25

Election
Day
18

4

2 O o w

41

Election
Day
29

8
0
4
41

Election
Day
34

0
7
41

Election
Day
33

0
8
4

Election
Day
37

0
4
41

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Swisher County

Election Summary - 03/14/2022 9:08 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

3o0f4



Summary Results Report

20220301_Swisher County Primary Election

March 9, 2022

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, P1 9

Vote For 1

Julia Maldonado
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 5

Vote For 1

Dana Huffman
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 6

Vote For 1

Robert Johnson
Overvotes
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Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting
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