# Summary Results Report 20220301\_Swisher County Primary Election March 9, 2022

281210 H\_SWSH

OFFICIAL RESULTS

**Swisher County** 

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jon Day Precincts Reporting	8 of 8	0	0	8
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	8 of 8	8	8	0
Registered Voters - Total	3,781			
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	98	32	25	41
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party	0.00%			

**Swisher County** 

#### **DEM Governor**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Rich Wakeland	11	11.22%	4	4	3
Michael Cooper	10	10.20%	3	1	6
Beto O'Rourke	66	67.35%	25	14	27
Joy Diaz	7	7.14%	0	4	3
Inocencio (Inno) Barrientez	3	3.06%	0	2	1
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	1	1.02%	0	0	1
Contest Totals	98	100.00%	32	25	41
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

#### **DEM Lieutenant Governor**

Vote For 1

75.67.57	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Michelle Beckley	34	34.69%	12	10	12
Mike Collier	34	34.69%	14	7	13
Carla Brailey	23	23.47%	5	5	13
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	7	7.14%	1	3	3
Contest Totals	98	100.00%	32	25	41
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

## **DEM Attorney General**

Vote For 1

<ul><li>24</li><li>40</li><li>15</li></ul>	24.49% 40.82%	11 9	6	7 19
		9	12	10
15	45.040			19
	15.31%	5	4	6
11	11.22%	4	1	6
4	4.08%	3	0	1
0	0.00%	0	0	0
4	4.08%	0	2	2
98	100.00%	32	25	41
of 8				
	11 4 0 4 98	11 11.22% 4 4.08% 0 0.00% 4 4.08% 98 100.00%	11 11.22% 4 4 4.08% 3 0 0.00% 0 4 4.08% 0 98 100.00% 32	11     11.22%     4     1       4     4.08%     3     0       0     0.00%     0     0       4     4.08%     0     2       98     100.00%     32     25

## **DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts**

Vote For 1

vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Janet T. Dudding	37	37.76%	16	11	10
Tim Mahoney	22	22.45%	8	6	8
Angel Luis Vega	32	32.65%	5	6	21
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	7	7.14%	3	2	2
Contest Totals	98	100.00%	32	25	41
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

**Swisher County** 

#### EM Comm General Land Office

te For

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Sandragrace Martinez	36	36.73%	8	10	18
Jinny Suh	12	12.24%	5	3	4
Michael Lange	28	28.57%	13	6	9
Jay Kleberg	14	14.29%	5	3	6
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	8	8.16%	1	3	4
Contest Totals	98	100.00%	32	25	41
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

## **DEM Commissioner of Agriculture**

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %		Absentee	Early	Election
71	72.45%	25	Voting 17	Day 29
19	19.39%	5	6	8
0	0.00%	0	0	0
8	8.16%	2	2	4
98	100.00%	32	25	41
8 of 8				
	71 19 0 8 98	71 72.45% 19 19.39% 0 0.00% 8 8.16% 98 100.00%	71 72.45% 25 19 19.39% 5 0 0.00% 0 8 8.16% 2 98 100.00% 32	Voting 71 72.45% 25 17 19 19.39% 5 6 0 0.00% 0 0 8 8.16% 2 2 98 100.00% 32 25

#### PEM Railroad Commissioner

te For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Luke Warford	88	89.80%	29	25	34
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	10	10.20%	3	0	7
Contest Totals	98	100.00%	32	25	41
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

#### **DEM Justice, Supreme Court, PI 3**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Erin A Nowell	86	87.76%	29	24	33
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	12	12.24%	3	1	8
Contest Totals	98	100.00%	32	25	41
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

### **DEM Justice, Supreme Court, PI 5**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Amanda Reichek	90	91.84%	30	23	37
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
dervotes	8	8.16%	2	2	4
Jontest Totals	98	100.00%	32	25	41
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

**Swisher County** 

## **DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 9**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Julia Maldonado	89	90.82%	28	23	38
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	9	9.18%	4	2	3
Contest Totals	98	100.00%	32	25	41
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

## DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Dana Huffman	89	90.82%	29	22	38
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	9	9.18%	3	3	3
Contest Totals	98	100.00%	32	25	41
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

## DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Robert Johnson	88	89.80%	29	22	37
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	10	10.20%	3	3	4
Contest Totals	98	100.00%	32	25	41
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				